ICE HOCKEY
CN U15 GRUPA A

DGL - CSM Dunarea Galati

Shoots/

Fos: Catches

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 2 FEB 2024

Initial Registration 1 FEB 2024

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

*
Registration

5 RUSU Mihai

8 POHRIB Eduard

9 MORARU Matei

12 SLABU Stefan

13 CAZANGIU Vlad

14 LEU Eduard

15 CORCHI Tudor

16 MORUN Dragos

18 HALOCHKIN Mihaylo
20 SECUIANU Richard Anakin
21 LUNGU Andrei
22 FRATITA Mihail
23 MARCU Andreeas
25 GHEORGHE Filip
26 DOMNITANU Gabriel
27 CRISTIAN David
29 CONDRICI Stefan
33 POROJAN Alexandru
45 PROFIR Razvan
88 ANTOHI Luca
95 CUZMIN Fabian
98 ION Adrian
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Name
GERU Catalin
CHIRITA Cornel

15 MAR 2009
6 JAN 2010
1 SEP 2010
2 NOV 2010
28 APR 2010
14 APR 2010
11 AUG 2009
16 DEC 2009
28 SEP 2010
12 MAR 2009
18 NOV 2009
8 NOV 2009
22 SEP 2009
20 AUG 2009
26 NOV 2010
27 AUG 2010
9 DEC 2010
11 MAR 2011
4 FEB 2009
3 SEP 2009
15 JUL 2011
3 DEC 2010

13

1.75/5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.70/57"
1.65/5%5"
1.78 /510"
1.64 /55"
1.68/5'6"
1.85/6'1"
1.65/5'5"
1.72/58"
1.70/57"
1.65/5%5"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
1.50 /411"
1.50 /411"
1.60/5'3"
1.60/5'3"
1.68/5%6"
1.65/5%5"
1.65/5%5"

1.69/5%6"

65/143
70/ 154
60/132
60/132
721159
60/132
60/132
75/ 165
571126
65/143
60/132
60/132
68 /150
70/154
70/ 154
45/99
50/110
46/101
62 /137
60/132
557121
60/132

61/134

CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)
CSM Dunarea Galati, (ROU)

Citizenship

ROU
ROU

2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024
2 FEB 2024

Date of Birth
17 DEC 1969
18 MAY 1960

GK Goalkeeper

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defender F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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